

Groundhog Day 2019

Sponsorship Opportunities

Platinum Sponsor Package (\$1500.00)

Listing on www.groundhog.org and link to your website Listing on the official printed schedule for Groundhog Day Business/ Company Signage at event denoting sponsorship Business/ Company PR material may be distributed at event Logo in the GHC Schedule and Travel Guide Name on the Sponsorship Banner in Barclay Square Official Sponsor Window Decal with Sponsorship Level

Gold Sponsor Package (\$1000.00)

Listing on www.groundhog.org Listing on the official printed schedule for Groundhog Day Business/ Company Signage at event denoting sponsorship Business/ Company PR material may be distributed at event Name on the Sponsorship Banner in Barclay Square Official Sponsor Window Decal with sponsorship Level

Silver Sponsor Package (\$500.00)

Listing on www.groundhog.org Listing on the official printed schedule for Groundhog Day Business/ Company Signage at event denoting sponsorship Business/ Company PR material may be distributed at event Name on the Sponsorship Banner in Barclay Square

Official Sponsor Window Decal with sponsorship Level

Bronze Sponsor Package (\$250.00)

Listing on www.groundhog.org Listing on the official printed schedule for Groundhog Day Business/ Company Signage at event denoting sponsorship Business/ Company PR material may be distributed at event Name on the Sponsorship Banner in Barclay Square Official Sponsor Window Decal with sponsorship Level

General Sponsor (\$100.00)

Listing on www.groundhog.org Listing on the official printed schedule for Groundhog Day Business/ Company Signage at event denoting sponsorship Name on the Sponsorship Banner in Barclay Square Official Sponsor Window Decal with sponsorship Level

Groundhog Day 2019 planning is beginning! We are planning great events and activities for the residents and visitors to enjoy! We are striving to give everyone the best Groundhog Day and Punxsutawney experience we can!

The Punxsutawney Groundhog Club, 200 West Mahoning Street Suite 1, Punxsutawney Pa 15767 For more information please contact Katie Donald, Executive Director at director@ghogclub.com or Phone: 814-618-5591

Groundhog Day 2019 Sponsorship Form

Basic Information

Company Name:	
Address:	
City:	
State:	Zip Code:
Phone Number:	
Website:	
Contact Person	
Name:	
Position:	
Email Address:	
<u>Sponsorship</u>	
Sponsorship Level:	
Sponsor Pledge Amount:	
Authorization Signature:	
Title:	Date:
Paid in Full:	Please Invoice:
Please make all checks	ou for your support of Groundhog Day 2019. s payable to: The Punxsutawney Groundhog Club Events, ahoning Street Suite 1, Punxsutawney Pa 15767

For more information please contact Katie Donald, Executive Director at director@ghogclub.com or Phone: 814-618-5591